MODEL 5100-XX-IT
IT Series
TOXIC GAS SENSOR MODULE
Version 2.0
APPLICABILITY & EFFECTIVITY
Effective for all Model 5100-XX-IT and 5100-XX-IT-SS Modules manufactured after March 1, 2008
including.
5100-03-IT

Warranty: Limited Warranty 2 years
Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information:
5100 - XX - IT - YY -  ZZ
|- 5100 Series |  |  |   |
  |- 03 = O2 |  |   |
  |- 04 = CO |- IT Series |   |
  |- 05 = H2S   |- Al (Aluminum Enclosure) |- 01= Sentry, RS-485, 4-20mA, & Digital Input
  |- 06 = Cl2   |- SS (Stainless Steel)  |- 02= Sentry, RS-485, 4-20mA, Digital Input & Relays
Model 5100-XX-IT Toxic Gas Sensor Module
Page:  31
APPENDIX B: - MODEL NUMBERS & PARTS LIST
Sensor Module
5100-03-IT Gas Sensor Module, Oxygen
5100-03-IT-SS Gas Sensor Module, Oxygen, Stainless Steel Enclosure
5100-04-IT Gas Sensor Module, Carbon Monoxide
5100-04-IT-SS Gas Sensor Module, Carbon Monoxide, Stainless Steel Enclosure
5100-05-IT Gas Sensor Module, Hydrogen Sulfide
5100-05-IT-SS Gas Sensor Module, Hydrogen Sulfide, Stainless Steel Enclosure
5100-06-IT Gas Sensor Module, Chlorine
5100-06-IT-SS Gas Sensor Module, Chlorine, Stainless Steel Enclosure
Options
5394-52 Remote Sensor/Display Option
5311-00 Rainshield
Calibration Items